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Description

201101270000
28870

01/27/2011
01:12:16

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

16 76 Instr
#:20041123000
644150

Lot#:801
Book:16 Pg:76
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
8TH SECTOR
1ST PHASE

201107130002
04070

07/13/2011
03:04:10

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor DEEDS MOREQUITY
INC

7 166 Lot:C Blk:11
Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S

201108030002
25630

08/03/2011
10:25:00

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MOREQUITY
INC

27 9 Instr
#:20040429000
223100

Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:9
Sub:LEGACY
PARC

201109120002
69390

09/12/2011
02:49:50

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

20 22 Instr
#:20040528000
286570

Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:22
Sub:HEATHER
RIDGE
SECOND
ADDITION

201201270000
31340

01/27/2012
09:41:16

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOREQUITY
INC

25 33 Instr
#:20050324000
133500

Lot#:29
Book:25 Pg:33
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR I

201202220000
62660

02/22/2012
11:18:17

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS NASON KEITH 32 126 Instr
#:20050624000
314630

Lot#:1506
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

201204250001
42680

04/25/2012
01:33:51

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20050927000
503760

Other:SEE
INST

201206080002
02570

06/08/2012
10:55:43

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040524000
274650

Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201209070003
40620

09/07/2012
04:27:11

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HARRIS
JAMES P

24 110 Instr
#:20030307000
139770

Lot#:617
Book:24
Pg:110
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 6TH
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201305150002
00830

05/15/2013
10:27:13

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MOREQUITY
INC

6 22 Instr
#:20040514000
254510

Lot#:13 Book:6
Pg:22
Sub:PORTSOU
TH FIRST
SECTOR



201307300003
08550

07/30/2013
09:41:14

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

11 82 Instr
#:20040628000
353760

Lot#:2 Blk:12
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

201309260003
87780

09/26/2013
02:40:17

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HSBC
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

32 25 Instr
#:20051208000
635420

Lot#:57
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE

201410270003
37550

10/27/2014
08:07:08

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN
RICHARD T

6 163 Instr
#:20050826000
442510

Lot#:25 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:163
Sub:SELKIRK
A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201511120003
92790

11/12/2015
01:46:44

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

7 80 Instr
#:20051109000
584860

Lot#:10 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:80
Sub:FERNWO
OD THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY

201601260000
25410

01/26/2016
08:22:28

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

26 124 Instr
#:20050516000
235370

Lot#:204
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE 2

202201040000
02940

01/04/2022
01:33:55

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor RELEASES TAMBURELLO
SOPHIA

11 82 Instr
#:20050125000
036690

Lot#:1 Blk:15
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

201502270000
61420

02/27/2015
11:47:08

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

201701190000
24090

01/19/2017
02:42:14

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

15 47 Instr
#:20040602000
294000

Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:47
Sub:PARK
PLACE


